Monthly trade summary - September 2024

Cattle exports

12 months ending September Calendar year-to-September Month of September

Destination Breeder Feeder Slaughter Total
v

Type Breeder Feeder Slaughter Total Type Breeder Feeder Slaughter Total

Destination Head YoY Head YoY Head YoY Head YoY Destination Head YOY Head YOY Head YOY Head \'(0)'%

Indonesia 206 30,893
Indonesia 34% 479,566 37% 483,040 Indonesia 17% 366,566  50% 369,592 Vietnam 2 621 8139 RIRL
Vietnam 10,648 -61% 15403 29% 115,044 76% REENLS Vietham 6180 71% 12634 6% 84946 51% RDERL Other 3 66
China 05,364 -36% 65,364 China 48,493 -22% 48,493 Philippines 3,441

Israel 28,757 -52% 28,757 Israel 2,728 -94% 2,728 Jordan 2,909 X
Russia Russia Malaysia 222

Malaysia 4413 88% 1,821 104% [EEFPEY Malaysia 2,565 109% 100% 835 -7% JEEERA 4,074 36,955 11,048 52,077
Philippines 1,863 -51% 19,144 10% 21,007 Philippines 1,735 -54% 19,144  29% 20,879

Japan Japan

Brunei 3,394 Brunei 2,720

Jordan 7,382 Jordan 6,449

Qatar Qatar

Pakistan 1,223 Pakistan 1,223

Oman Oman

Kuwait 430 Kuwait 287

UAE 637 UAE 540

Sarawak 2,146 Sarawak 946

Thailand 21 Thailand 21

Other 3,739 Other 3,739

542,870 22% 129,764 70% 764,469 Total  |68,072 -26% 401,072 26% 95,633 46% 564,777

Source: DAFF. YTD = Calendar year-to-September. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change.

© Meat & Livestock Australia Limited, 2023. ABN 39 081 678 364. MLA makes no representations as to the accuracy of any information or advice contained in this publication and excludes all liability, whether in contract, tort (including
negligence or breach of statutory duty) or otherwise as a result of reliance by any person on such information or advice. All use of MLA publications, reports and information is subject to MLA's Market Report and nformation Terms of
Use. Please read our terms of use carefully and ensure you are familiar with its content - click here for MLA's terms of use. Please note: Published figures are subject to revision on a monthly basis. For further information email
globalindustryinsights@mla.com.au.

Prepared by MLA on: 14/10/2024 Page 1 of 7


https://www.mla.com.au/globalassets/mla-corporate/about-mla/documents/mla-group-systems-terms-of-use-31-may-2019.pdf
mailto:globalindustryinsights@mla.com.au.

Monthly trade summary - September 2024

Cattle exports

Export breakdown: calendar year-to-September
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Source: DAFF. Prepared by MLA

Slaughter cattle - monthly
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Feeder cattle - monthly
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Breeder cattle - monthly
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Monthly trade summary - September 2024

Cattle exports

Cattle exports to Indonesia: calendar year-to-September Cattle exports to Vietnam: calendar year-to-September
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Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAFF. Prepared by MLA Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAFF. Prepared by MLA
Cattle exports to China: calendar year-to-September
P y P Cattle exports by port
Breeder ®Slaughter ® Terminal
12 months ending September Calendar year-to-September Month of September 2024
100K Loading Head % YOY Loading Head % YOY Loading Head % YOY
. [ Port Share port Share Port Share
v v v
. o . Darwin 332,604 44% 35% Darwin 252,747  45% 54% Darwin 32,382 62% 77%
- Townsville 168,689 22% 25% Townsville 124,153  22% 6%  Broome 10,179 20%  93%
50}
£ Broome 87,927 12% 40% Broome 73,152  13% 54% Fremantle 5,530 11% -50%
o0k . — Fremantle 82142 11% -13%  Portland 53442 9% -14%  Other 3986 8% -29%
.. Portland 70313 9% -31% Fremantle 43,199 8% -37%  Brisbane
Other 22,794 3% 21% Other 18,084 3% 11%  Portland -100%

]
Brisbane Brisbane Townsville -100%

0K = Total | 764,469 100% 16% Ml Total  |564,777 100% 18% M Total  [52,077 100% -18%

’LQQD‘ ’2906) @QQ) ’296\ "LQQ’% m@q "9\6 @\\ '@@ "9\0) 10\[)‘ "9\% 'LQ\Q) ’29'\/\ "9\% @\q "L@Q 'L@\ ’29’2} "Ldf) w@b‘

Source: DAFF. YTD = Calendar year-to-September. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change.
Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAFF. Prepared by MLA
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Monthly trade summary - September 2024

Cattle exports

Cattle exports by type: Calendar year
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Cattle exports by market: Calendar year
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Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAFF. Prepared by MLA

Historical cattle exports - calendar year totals

Destination

Indonesia
Vietnam
China
Israel
Russia
Malaysia
Philippines
Japan
Brunei
Jordan
Qatar
Pakistan
Oman
Kuwait
UAE
Sarawak
Thailand
Other

Total Head | 1,303,929 1,048,751 771,931

2019

669,921
277,280
158,126
78,116
36,839
19,008
18,060
17,853
5,021
933
2,922
4,283
3,400
1,121
2,734
2,723
1,947
3,642

2020

2021
465,008 409,040
297,721 166,231
129,637 96,826
37,475 24,624
30,973
24,524 21,848
21,131 20,679
14,526 11,847
8,237 13,005
4,074 232
2,963
2,729
2,625
1,179 1,652
629 825
2,229 2,569
2,085 2,170
1,006 383

2022

338,454
58,242
140,651
27,490

6,381
7,059
7,749
5,335

100
1,388

651
773
1,248
1,800
2,703

2023

360,093
126,930
78,723
71,355

6,214
18,781

3,282
3,975

625
734
3,221
1,679
980

600,024 676,592

Calendar year-to-September

Destination Head

Indonesia
Vietnam
China
Israel
Russia
Malaysia
Philippines
Japan
Brunei
Jordan
Qatar
Pakistan
Oman
Kuwait
UAE
Sarawak
Thailand
Other

Total Head

Source: DAFF. YTD = Calendar year-to-September. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change.

369,592
103,760
48,493
2,728

3,400
20,879

2,720
6,449

1,223

287
540
946
21
3,739

564,777

YOY

50%
16%
-22%
-94%

1%
12%

4%
112%

-40%
-15%
-53%
-99%
282%

18%
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Monthly trade summary - September 2024

Sheep exports

Sheep exports: calendar year-to-September
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Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAFF. Prepared by MLA

Sheep exports by market Sheep exports by port

12 months ending September Calendar year-to-September Month of September 2024 12 months ending

Market Head YOY N Market Head YOY Market Head %3 September

A A V' .

Kuwait 141232 29% -56% Kuwait 77075 24% -63%  Kuwait 17,463 59% -59% :;Z?f'"g Head YOY
Qatar 27,500 6% 10% Qatar 11,500 4% Qatar v

Malaysia 9,212 2% -44% Malaysia 7,132 2% -46% Malaysia 909 3% -52% Fremantle 476,355 97% -30%
Jordan 131,879 27% 57% Jordan 96,052 30% 42% Jordan 11,251 38% 257%  Sydney 5,668 1% -20%
UAE 46,172 9% -33% UAE 27,172 9% -47% UAE -100% Perth 5,641 1% -39%
Israel 50,809 10% -58% Israel 27,809 9% -69% Israel Melbourne 984 0% 5%
Turkey Turkey Turkey Adelaide 716 0% -71%
Oman 9,930 2% -83% Oman 5,000 2% -90% Oman Other 149 0%
Brunei Brunei Brunei Port

Saudi Arabia 69,005 14% Saudi Arabia 64,005 20% Saudi Arabia Adelaide

Other 3,774 1% 18% Other 3,086 1% 34%  Other 82 0% -59%  Portland

489,513 100% -30%

489,513 100% -30% 318,831 100% -34% Ml Total  |29,705 100% -48%

Source: DAFF, Prepared by MLA. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage

Sheep exports -
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Calendar year-to-September Month of September 2024

Loading Head
Port

v
Fremantle 308,441
Sydney 4,645
Perth 4,045
Melbourne 984
Adelaide 716
Other
Port
Adelaide
Portland

318,831 100%

YOY

Loading

Port

97%
1%
1%
0%
0%

-34%
-18%
-40%

52%
-711%

Fremantle
Perth
Sydney
Adelaide
Melbourne
Other

Port
Adelaide

Portland

Head YOY

v

28,714 97% -48%
870 3% -38%
121 0% -83%

-34% [ Total 29,705 100% -48%
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Monthly trade summary - September 2024

Sheep exports

Historical sheep exports - calendar year totals Calendar year-to-date
Sheep exports by market: Calendar year Destination 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 Market Head YOY
®Kuwait ® Qatar @ Malaysia ®Jordan ® UAE @Israel ® Turkey ® Oman @Brunei @ Saudi Arabia @Other =
Kuwait 285,184 385,120 337,597 347,725 294216 271,162 Kuwait 77,075 -63%
Qatar 325000 334,699 180,000 25,000 16,000 Qatar 11,500
Malaysia 34974 40,025 28428 17,359 15325 15312 Malaysia 7132 -46%

Jordan 116,126 188,781 133,106 37,705 16,521 103,271 Jordan 96,052 42%
UAE 74,386 101,955 59415 73,695 51,278 70,000 UAE 27172 -47%
Israel 62,622 43,719 27,879 47,659 69308 114,100 Israel 27,809 -69%
Turkey 214,815 Turkey

Oman 40,114 6,000 32,000 41,000 30,000 52,876 Oman 5,000 -90%

Brunei 6,652 Brunei
Saudi Arabia 5,000 Saudi Arabia 64,005
3M Other 22,830 18,200 13,056 3,631 1,110 2,996 Other 3,086 34%
Total Head 1,176,051 1,118,499 811,481 575,426 502,758 650,717 Total Head | 318,831 -34%
Source: DAFF. YTD = Calendar year-to-September. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage
change.
Sheep exports by category: Calendar year
2M © Breeder @Feeder @Slaughter ® Terminal
4M
™
2M I I I I
III. on I IIII....-
oM

NAIRROLIIRN ST SR T IPRN T SR S SR TR SR C TN SR TR TR S W) S - oY
’LQQD‘ Q/QQC) ’_ngﬁ ’296\ ’LQQ% ’2900) "29'\0 ’29,\'\ "LQ'\Q/ Q\”) Q'\b‘ Q\% 0'\6 Q'\/\ 0'\% ’LQ'\C& fLQQ’Q ’29(2’,\ ’29(2:2/ ’_29’2:)) ’29"2}( fLQ Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q/Q Q Q Q

4M

I\

Head

Head

Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAFF. Prepared by MLA Source: ABS (pre-2015), DAFF. Prepared by MLA

Prepared by MLA on: 14/10/2024 Page 6 of 7



Monthly trade summary - September 2024

Goat exports

Goat exports: calendar year-to-September Goat exports - monthly
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Goat exports by market
12 months ending September Calendar year-to-September Month of September 2024

12 months ending September Calendar year-to-September Month of September 2024
b hd hd Sheep Ports Head YOY Sheep Ports Head YOY Sheep Ports Head YOY

Goat exports by port

Malaysia 8871 11% Malaysia 7,050  -6% Malaysia 818 268%
China 4778 -29% China 3243 -37% Indonesia 38 -41% Sydney 6,927 -11% Sydney 5850 -8% Perth 466
Other 385 244% Other 355 217% Philippines 22 Melbourne 4,888 -28% Melbourne 3301 -36% Sydney 412 -47%
Indonesia 324 -52% Indonesia 141 -46% China Perth 2404 -17% Perth 1446 -45% Adelaide
Philippines 188  81% Philippines 105 27% Nepal Adelaide 297 -47% Adelaide 297 -47% Fremantle
Nepal Nepal Other Other 30 Fremantle Melbourne
Sabah -100% Sabah -100% Sabah -100% Fremantle Other Other
878 12% Port Adelaide Port Adelaide Port Adelaide
Portland Portland Portland

fesacRz0% Total 10,894 -26% Total | 878 12%]
Source: DAFF, Prepared by MLA. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change . ot 10,894 -26% otal 878 12%

Source: DAFF, Prepared by MLA. YOY chg = Year-on-year percentage change
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